
Varsity Baseball Schedule 2022
Date Team Place Time Game
Feb 3-5 CHEF Pre Tourney Baton Rouge, LA TBA V Only
Thurs, Feb 3 CHEF Baton Rouge, LA 530 V Only
Fri, Feb 4 SWLA Baton Rouge, LA 130 V Only
Fri, Feb 4 Hattiesburg Baton Rouge, LA 330 V Only
Mon, Feb 7 Oak Forest Amite, LA 4/6 Jv/V
Tue, Feb 8 Cathedral Home 4/6 Jv/V
Fri, Feb 11 Cathedral Natchez, MS 4:30/6:30 Jv/V
Mon, Feb 14 Oak Forest Home 4/6 Jv/V
Tue, Feb 15 Silliman Home 4:30/6:30 Jv/V
Thur, Feb 17 Brookhaven Brookhaven, MS 4/6 Jv/V
Fri, Feb 18 Silliman Clinton, LA 4:30/6:30 Jv/V
Mon, Feb 21 Tensas Home 4/6 Jv/V
Tue, Feb 22 ACCS Home 4/6 Jv/V
Fri, Feb 25 ACCS Natchez, MS 4/6 Jv/V
Mon, Feb 28 Copiah Home 4/6 Jv/V
Mon, Feb 28 Cathedral(JH) Natchez, MS 5/7 JH
Tue, Mar 1 WCCA Home 4/6 Jv/V
Thur, Mar 3 Copiah Gallman, MS 4/6 Jv/V
Thur, Mar 3 Cathedral(JH) Home 5/7 JH
Fri, Mar 4 WCCA Woodville, MS 4/6 Jv/V
Sat, Mar 5 OFA(JH) Amite, LA 1/3 JH
Mon, Mar 7 Tensas Tensas, LA 3/5 V/Jv
Tue, Mar 8 Enterprise Home 4/6 Jv/V
Tue, Mar 15 Centreville* Home 430/630 Jv/V
Fri, Mar 18 Centreville* Centreville, MS 430/630 Jv/V
Fri, Mar 18 OFA(JH) Home 5/7 JH
Sat, Mar 19 ACCA(JH) Home 1/3 JH
Tue, Mar 22 Christian Collegiate*  Gulfport, MS 430/630 Jv/V
Thur, Mar 24 Bowling Green(JH) Home 5/7 JH
Fri, Mar 25 Christian Collegiate* Home 430/30 Jv/V
Sat, Mar 26 ACCS(JH) Natchez, MS 1/3 JH
Mon, Mar 28 Brookhaven Home 4/6 Jv/V
Mon, Mar 28 Bowling Green(JH) Franklinton, LA 4:30/6:30 JH
Tue, Mar 29 Centreville* Centreville, MS 430/630 Jv/V
Fri, Apr 1 Centreville* Home 430 V DH
Mon, Apr 4 CHEF Home 430/630 Jv/V
Tue, Apr 5 Copiah(JH) Home 5/7 JH
Fri, Apr 8 Copiah (JH) Gallman, MS 5/7 JH
Tue, Apr 12 Christian Collegiate* Home 430/630 Jv/V
Thur, Apr 14 Christian Collegiate* Gulfport, MS 430 V DH
*District Games


